DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P
AARUSHI PATEL

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802571 BC F 1 6.799.00 P

151881 6.96 8. 50

ABADHESH KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802572 GN M 1 7.489.19 P
181342 7.808.25

ABHI NAV KANT M SHRA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802573 GN M 1 6.787.57 P

181343 6.67 7.09

ADI TI JAI'N

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802574 CGN F 1 6.737.57 P
150169 6.597.17

ADI TYA VI NAL

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802575 SC M 1 7.628.13 P
160685 6.88 8.92

AJAY KUVAR

3- BD- XX-00-2-1802576 SC M 1 6.747.82 P
181344 6.807.92

AKANKSHA SEJWAL
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802577 BC F 1 6.748.44 P
140950 6.757.00

AKANSHA BHARTI
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802578 SC F 1 6.076.82 P
110533 5.42 6. 67

AKASH JI SRI VASTAVA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802579 GN M 1 6.837.82 P
1702641 7.637.50

AKASH KUMAR
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802580 SC M 1 6.838.07 P
181345 6.42 6. 34

AKHAND PRATAP SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802581 GN M 1 7.578.82 P
181346 6.96 7. 67

AKSHAY TI WARI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802582 GN M 1 7.187.82 P
181347 7.13 8.00
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 2
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

CLASS. B. ED. SEM 2

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT# T P

AMBI KA TRI VEDI EDM20O1 B- C 6. 75 EDMR0O2 C C 6. 00 EDMR03 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO4 B- C 6. 50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802583 SC F 1 7.078.07 P EDWO0O5 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO6 B- B 7.25 EDMR12 B B- 7.75 EDM218 B C 7.50
181348 6.92 7.09 CAC271 B- 7.00

ANAM KA KAUSHAL EDM201 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO2 C D 4.75 EDM03 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO4 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802584 SC F 1 6.618.63 P EDWO5 B A 7.75 EDMRO6 B B 8.00 EDW14 B C 7.25 EDMR17 B- B 7.25
181349 6.67 7.59 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ANCHAL S| NGHAL EDWV01 A- B- 8. 50 EDM02 B- B- 7.00 EDVRO3 B B- 7.75 EDMR04 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802585 N F 1 7.997.82 P EDW0O5 A B 8.75 EDMR0O6 A- B 8. 75 EDM208 B B 8. 00 EDVM210 A- B 8.75
181350 7.928.17 CAC271 B- 7.00

ANJALI EDMR20O1 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO2 C G 5.00 EDMRO3 B- C 6. 75 EDMR04 B- C 6. 50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802586 SC F 1 5.857.63 P EDWO05 B- B 7.25 EDM206 C B 6.50 EDM208 C B- 6.25 EDM210 B- C 6.75
181351 6. 38 6. 92 CAC271 B- 7.00

ANJALI CHAUHAN EDM201 B B 8.00 EDMRO2 B- B 7.25 EDMR03 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B- B- 7.00

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802587 GN F 1 7.468.25 P EDW0O5 B- B 7.25 EDM06 B- A- 7.50 EDMRO7 B- A- 7.50 EDM17 B A- 8. 25
181352 7.67 7.25 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ANKI T EDMRO1* F ABS 0. 00 EDVRO2* F ABS 0. 00 EDMRO3* F ABS 0. 00 EDMRO4* F ABS 0.00

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802588 BC M 1 6.007.25 F EDWRO5* F ABS 0. 00 EDMR0O6* F ABS 0.00 EDMR14* F ABS 0.00 EDMR17* F ABS 0.00
181353 CAC271 C  5.00

ANKI TA BHADCRI YA EDM20O1 A- C 8.25 EDM02 C B 6. 50 EDMR03 B B 8. 00 EDV204 B- B 7.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802589 GN F 1 8.027.82 P EDW0O5 A B- 8. 50 EDMR06 B- B- 7.00 EDM12 A- B 8. 75 EDM218 B B- 7.75
130754 7.757.50 CAC271 B- 7.00

ANKI TA GAUTAM EDMR20O1 A B- 9. 25 EDM202 A- B- 8. 50 EDM203 B C 7.50 EDMRO4 A C 8. 00

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802590 SC F 1 8.378.88 P EDW0O5 A B 8. 75 EDMR0O6 B B 8.00 EDM14 A- C 8. 25 EDM17 A- C 8. 25
181354 8.307.92 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ANKI TA SHARMA EDWV01 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B B 8. 00 EDM203 B B 8.00 EDM04 A- C 8. 25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802591 N F 1 8.298.44 P EDWO5 A A 9. 00 EDMR0O6 B B- 7.75 EDMRO7 B B 8. 00 EDWV17 A- B 8.75
181355 8.138.59 CAC271 A 9. 00

ANMOL KAUR SETHI EDMR20O1 A B 9.50 EDMR02 A A- 9. 00 EDMR0O3 A- B 8. 75 EDM04 A- C 8.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802592 OGN F 1 8.778.94 P EDWO5 A A 9.25 EDM206 A B 9.50 EDM208 A- A 9.00 EDM210 A- B 8.75
152247 8.88 8. 92 CAC271 B 8. 00

ANSHI KA GUPTA EDM201 B C 7.50 EDMRO2 C G 5.75 EDM203 B B- 7.75 EDM204 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802593 GN F 1 6.937.82 P EDW0O5 A B- 8. 50 EDM206 B B 8. 00 EDW11 B- E 5.75 EDM18 B- B 7.25
181356 6.927.84 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ANSHI KA JAI N EDMRO1 A B- 9. 25 EDVM02 B B- 7.75 EDM0O3 A C 8.00 EDM04 A C 9. 00

3- BD- XX- 00-2-1802594 OGN F 1 8.649.50 P EDWO5 A A 10. 00 EDW0O6 A A 10. 00 EDV208 A- B 8. 75 EDM10 A B 9.50

181357 8.719.00 CAC271 B- 7.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

CLASS. B. ED. SEM 2

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT# T P

ANUBHAV VERMA EDM20O1 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B D 7.00 EDMRO3 B D 7.00 EDMRO4 B- C 6. 50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802595 BC M 1 7.027.82 P EDWO0O5 B B- 7.75 EDM206 B- B 7.25EDM208 B C 7.50 EDM210 B C 7.25
181358 7.17 7. 34 CAC271 B- 7.00

ANUJ EDM201 B- C 6. 75 EDMR02 B- C 6. 75 EDM203 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O4 B C 7.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802596 BC M 1 6.317.82 P EDWO0O5 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O6 B- B- 7.00 EDM14 B- B- 7.00 EDMR17 B- B 7.25
181359 7.007.00 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ANUJ SHARMA EDWV01 B- B- 7.00 EDMR02 C C 5.75 EDM03 B- B- 7.00 EDVMO4 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802597 N F 1 6.988.32 P EDWO5 B B- 7.75 EDMR06 B B 8. 00 EDM209 A B 9.50 EDM12 B- C 6.75
151888 7.137.25 CAC271 C 6. 00

ANURAG SHARMA EDM20O1 B C 7.50 EDMR0O2 B C 7.50 EDM03 C D 5.50 EDMR04 B D 7.00

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802598 N M 1 6.029.07 P EDWO5 B B 7.25 EDMR06 B B 8. 00 EDM14 C B- 6. 25 EDM217 B C 7.50
181360 6.88 7.42 CAC271 B- 7.00

APARNA MEHROTRA EDMR20O1 A B- 9.25 EDVMR02 A- B 8. 75 EDM203 B B 8.00 EDM04 A- C 8. 25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802599 GN F 1 8.708.75 P EDW0O5 A A 9.75 EDMRO6 B A 8. 50 EDM210 A- B- 8.50 EDM214 A B 9. 50
150634 8.718.75 CAC271 B 8. 00

APURVA SHARMA EDWVR01 A- B- 8. 50 EDMR02 B B- 7.75 EDM0O3 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B B- 7.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802600 N F 1 7.708.00 P EDWO5 A B 8.75 EDMR0O6 A- B 8. 75 EDM12 B B- 7.75 EDMR18 A B 9.50
151891 8.218.17 CAC271 B- 7.00

ARCHANA ROYAL EDM20O1 A- B- 8.50 EDMR02 B B- 7.75 EDMR03 B B- 7.75 EDMR04 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802601 SC F 1 8.038.75 P EDWO0O5 A A 9. 00 EDMRO6 B- A- 7.50 EDM211 B C 7.50 EDM218 A- B 8.75
181361 7.96 7.50 CAC271 C 6. 00

ARJU EDM201 A- B- 8. 50 EDMR02 B B- 7.75 EDM203 B B 8.00 EDM04 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802602 BC F 1 7.418.07 P EDWO5 B B- 7.75 EDM0O6 B- A- 7.50 EDM10 B B- 7.75 EDM218 B B 8. 00
150635 7.80 8.09 CAC271 A 9. 00

ARUN KUMVAR EDWV01 B C 7.50 EDVMR0O2 B B- 7.75 EDMR0O3 B B- 7.75 EDMR04 B C 7.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802603 BC M 1 6.998.38 P EDW0O5 A B- 8.50 EDMRO6 B A 8.50 EDWV14 B- B 7.25 EDMR17 B B 8. 00
181362 7.59 8.00 CAC271 B- 7.00

ASH SHARMA EDMR20O1 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO2 C C 6. 00 EDMR03 B- C 6. 50 EDMR04 B- B- 7.00

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802605 OGN F 1 6.748.19 P EDWRO0O5 B- A- 7.50 EDM206 C A 7.00 EDM208 B- A- 7.50 EDM210 C B- 6. 25
181364 6.717.17 CAC271 B- 7.00

ASHI SH KUMAR SI NGH DHAKRE EDM201 B D 7.00 EDMRO2 B- E 5. 75 EDM03 B- D 6.25 EDMR04 B- D 6. 25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802606 N M 1 4.997.82 P EDWO0O5 B B 7.00 EDMRO6 B- B- 7.00 EDVMRO8 C C 5.75 EDM10 B- D 6. 00
181365 6.17 7.00 CAC271 B- 7. 00

ASHI SH PARASHAR EDWV01 B- B- 7.00 EDMR02 C C 5.75 EDM03 B- A- 7.50 EDMO4 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802607 AN M 1 6.338.13 P EDWO5 B A 7.50 EDMRO6 C A- 6. 75 EDM214 B- B- 7.00 EDMR17 B- B 7.25
181366 6.88 6. 75 CAC271 c 6. 00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON: 2018-2019

CLASS: B. ED. SEM 2

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.
ENROLMENT# T P

ASHVEET KAUR EDM2O1 B B- 7.75EDM202 B B 8.00 EDMR03 B B- 7.75EDVM04 B C 7.50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802608 GN F 1 7.809.19 P EDWO5 B A 8.50 EDM206 B A 8.50 EDM208 B A 8.25 EDM210 B B 8. 00
181367 7.88 8.00 CAC271 B- 7.00

ASTHA MAURYA EDM2O1 B B- 7.75 EDM202 B- B- 7.00 EDM203 A- B 8.75 EDM204 B- B- 7.00

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802609 SC F 1 8.149.44 P EDWO5 B B 7.75 EDM206 B A- 8.25 EDM210 B B- 7.75 EDM11 B  B- 7.75
151896 7.67 7.67 CAC271 B- 7. 00

AYESHA SHARMA EDM201 B- C 6. 75EDM02 C C 6.00 EDM203 B- C 6.50 EDM204 B D 7.00

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802610 GN F 1 7.238.63 P EDWO5 B B 7.00 EDM206 B B 8.00 EDM211 B D 7.00 EDM213 B- A- 7.50
150890 6.807.34 CAC271 B- 7.00

AYUSH AGARWAL EDMRO1 B- C 6. 75 EDM02 B- C 6. 75 EDM203 B B- 7.75 EDM204 B G 7.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802611 GN M 1 7.238.00 P EDWO5 B B 8. 00 EDM206 B- A- 7.50 EDM214 B B 8.00 EDM217 B- B 7.25
181368 7.307.50 CAC271 B- 7.00

BHARATI EDM201 C C 5.00 EDM202* D- E 2.75 EDM03 C B- 6.25 EDM204 C C 5.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802613 SC F 1 5.688.63 R EDWO0O5 C A 6.75 EDM206 C  B- 6.25 EDM212 B- C 6.50 EDM218 C C 6. 00
150637 cAC271 B- 7.00

BHART]I EDM201 B C 7.50 EDM202 C C 5.75 EDM203 B- B 7.25 EDM04 B- C 6.75

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802614 BC F 1 7.588.63 P EDWO0O5 A B 8.50 EDM206 B B 8.00 EDMR12 B C 7.50 EDM218 B B 8. 00
151898 7.138.17 CAC271 B 8. 00

BHAVANA SHARNMA EDM2O1 B B- 7.75EDM02 C C 5.75 EDM03 B  B- 7.75 EDMR04 B- C 6.75

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802615 GN F 1 7.488.07 P EDWO5 C B 6.25 EDM206 B A- 8.25 EDM210 B B- 7.75 EDM14 B  B- 7.75
150638 7.257.17 CAC271 B- 7.00

BHAVESH EDM2O1 A B 8.50 EDM202 B C 7.50 EDM203 B B 8.00 EDM204 A- C 8.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802616 GN M 1 7.557.82 P EDW0O5 A B- 8.50 EDM206 B A 8.50 EDM214 B C 7.50 EDM17 B B- 7.75
181369 7.929.00 CAC271 A 10.00

BHAVNA KUMARI EDM201 B- C 6.75EDVM202 D D 4.00 EDM203 C B 6.25 EDM04 C C 5.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802617 SC F 1 6.448.25 P EDWO0O5 B B 7.25 EDM206 B- B 7.25 EDM12 B- C 6.50 EDM218 C  B- 6. 25
141255 5.847.17 CAC271 B-  7.00

BHAWANA PUNDEER EDM2O1 B- B- 7.00 EDM202 B- C 6. 75 EDM203 B B 8.00 EDM204 B B- 7.75

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802618 GN F 1 7.327.82 P EDWO0O5 B B- 7.75 EDM206 B- B- 7.00 EDM214 B- B 7.25 EDM217 B- B 7.25
181370 7.347.25 CAC271 B- 7.00

BHAWNA DHAKED EDM2O1 A B 8.50 EDM202 B- C 6.50 EDM203 B- B- 7.00 EDM204 B- C 6.75

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802619 BC F 1 7.408.63 P EDWRO5 B B- 7.75 EDM206 A- B 8. 75 EDM208 B B 8.00 EDM210 B C 7.50
130103 7.387.84 CAC271 B- 7. 00

BHAWNA PANJWANI EDM201 A B- 9.25 EDM202 A- B- 8.50 EDM203 B B 8. 00 EDMR204 A B- 8.50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802620 GN F 1 8.478.75 P EDWO0O5 A A 9.00 EDM206 A A  10.00 EDVM208 A- A- 9. 00 EDM210 A- B- 8.50
181371 8.63 8. 67 CAC271 B- 7.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

BHUM KA DUDEJA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802621

BHUM KA PURI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802622

BHUVANESHWARI GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802623

Bl NNI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802624

BRAJ MOHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802625

CHANCHAL AGRAWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802626

CHANDRAKANTA (D/ O SR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802627

CHARU TALWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802628

CHARULATA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802629

CHHAVI GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802630

D. SURAT PYARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802631

DAYALWATI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802632

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#
N F 1 6.
152249 5
BC F 1 5
181372 5
GN F 1 8.
130076 7.
BC F 1 7.
181373 7.
BC M 1 6.
130439 6.
GN F 1 8.
181374 8.
SHYAM SI NGH)
SC F 1 8
151905 8
&GN F 1 6
100113 7.
BC F 1 6
130077 6
N F 1 6
181375 6.
N F 1 7
090067 7
SC F 1 4
090014
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EDVRO1
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CAC271

EDMVRO1
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CAC271
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EDVRO1
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. 25 EDMR02
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.00

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDMRO2*
. 75 EDM206
.00

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

E-

(G201

o

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR11

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDMR11

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR12

. 50 EDVR03
. 00 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM209

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

W @

ABS
B-

B-
B-

Qo

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM216

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM215

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDMR13
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 2
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B- G 6.50
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B B 8. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

DEEKSHA SI NGHAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802633

DEEKSHA UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802634

DEEPAK SOLANKI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802635

DEEPI KA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802636

DEVYANI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802637

DI KSHA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802638

DI KSHA KAUSHAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802639

Dl PAK KUMAR SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802640

DI PTI GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802641

DI PTI Sl NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802642

DI VYA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802643

DI VYA SONI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802644

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
181376

N F 1
160675

BC M 1
181377

BC F 1
121793

N F 1
181378

N F 1
160574

BC F 1
181379

N M 1
181380

N F 1
181381

AN F 1
151790

BC F 1
181382

BC F 1
181383

SGPA  RES.

T

.32 8.
.67 8.

.49 7.
.17 8.

.04 7.
.55 7.

P

13
84

94
00

57
09

.44
.25

.50
.17

.32
.59

.82
.67

.82
.75

.19
.34

.19
.84

.57
.92

.82
.17

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

> >

> >

A-
A-

> >

CONSOLI DATED CHART

~ © (o) (e o] ~N N~ ~N © N ~ © ©

~N © ©

NO©O© o~N~N NN~N NN

~ ©

. 25 EDMR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

. 25 EDMR02
. 00 EDM206
.00

. 25 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDVR02
. 00 EDM206
.00

. 25 EDMR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

. 25 EDMR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

> w

o O

C-
A-

[oclep}

© 00

[ocliep}

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM20O7

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR11

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDMR0O7

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDWMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM20O7

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM209

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM217

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM212

08-Jul -2019 PAGE: 6

SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 2

B- C 6. 50
B B 7.75

B- G 6.50
B C 7.25

A C 8.25
A- B 8.75

B C 7.25
B- B 7.25

B B 7.75
A- B 8.75

A- B- 8. 50

B- C 6. 50
B B 7.75

B C 7.50

B- C 6. 50
B- A 7.50

A- B- 8.50
A- B 8.75

B- C 6.75
B- C 6.75
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

CLASS. B. ED. SEM 2

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT# T P

DI VYA UPADHYAY EDMR0O1 A- B- 8.50 EDMR02 B- B 7.25 EDMR03 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802645 GN F 1 6.497.94 P EDWO0O5 B A- 7.50 EDMR0O6 B- A- 7.50 EDM214 B B- 7.75 EDM217 B B- 7.75
151524 7.807.00 CAC271 C 6. 00

DI VYANSHU EDM201 C B- 5.50 EDM202 C B- 6. 25 EDM203 C B- 6.25 EDM04 C C 5.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802646 BC M 1 6.167.57 P EDW0O5 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O6 B B 8.00 EDM14 C C 5.25 EDW17 C B 6. 50
181384 5.927.00 CAC271 C 6. 00

DI VYANSHU M SHRA EDWV01 A- B- 8.50 EDMR02 B- C 6. 75 EDM203 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802647 N M 1 7.047.57 P EDWO5 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO6 B B 8. 00 EDM20O7 B- B- 7.00 EDMR17 B- B 7.25
181385 7.507.34 CAC271 B- 7.00

DOLLY PI PPAL EDMR20O1 A B- 9.25 EDMR0O2 B- C 6. 75 EDMR03 B B 8.00 EDM04 A- C 8.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802648 SC F 1 8.189.00 P EDWO0O5 A A 9. 00 EDMRO6 B- B 7.25 EDMR14 A- B- 8.50 EDM217 B B- 7.75
181386 8.09 8. 09 CAC271 B 8. 00

DRI SHTEE CHOUDHRY EDM201 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 C B- 6. 25 EDM203 C B- 6.25 EDMR04 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802649 BC F 1 6.717.94 P EDWR0O5 A A 9. 00 EDMRO6 B- B 7.25 EDVM11 B- C 6. 75 EDM13 B- B 7.25
151912 6.847.75 CAC271 B- 7. 00

EKTA EDWVR01 A- B- 8. 50 EDMR02 B B- 7.75 EDMR03 B B 8. 00 EDM204 A- B- 8.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802650 N F 1 7.618.13 P EDWO5 A A 9. 25 EDMR06 A  A- 9. 00 EDM214 A- B- 8. 50 EDM17 A- B- 8.50
181387 8.308.42 CAC271 B- 7.00

GARI VA BAHL EDMR20O1 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O2 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO3 B- C 6.75 EDMR04 A- D 7.75

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802651 OGN F 1 7.819.07 P EDWRO5 B A- 8.25 EDM206 A- B 8.75 EDM210 B- C 6.50 EDM211 A D 8.50
120419 7.257.67 CAC271 C 6. 00

GAURAV KUNVAR EDM01 D C 4.50 EDM02 C D 4.50 EDMR03 D B- 4. 75 EDM04 C C 5.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802652 BC M 1 5.957.57 P EDWO0O5 D B- 4.75 EDMR06 C B 6.50 EDM14 C C 5.00 EDM17 C B- 5.50
181388 4.925.75 CAC271 C 6. 00

GAURAV SI NCGH EDM201 C C 5.25 EDM02 C G 5. 00 EDM203 D B- 4.75 EDM04 D G 3.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802653 BC M 1 5.587.00 P EDWO5 C B- 6. 25 EDMR06 D B- 4.00 EDM14 D C 4.25 EDVM17 D B- 4.75
181389 4.59 5. 42 CAC271 c 6. 00

GULAMNAVI EDM20O1 B B 8. 00 EDMR0O2 B (03 7.25 EDMR03 A- B- 8. 50 EDM204 B C 7.50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802654 BC M 1 7.317.82 P EDWRO05 A A 9.25EDV206 B B 8.00 EDM207 B B 8.00 EDM217 B B 8.00
181390 7.88 8.09 CAC271 B- 7.00

GUNJAN EDM201 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B B 8. 00 EDM203 B B 8. 00 EDMR04 A B- 9.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802655 BC F 1 7.508.19 P EDWR0O5 A A 9. 00 EDMR0O6 A- A- 9. 00 EDM14 A B- 9.25 EDM17 A- B 8.75
181391 8.50 9. 00 CAC271 A 9. 00

GUNJAN ARELA EDM20O1 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B C 7.50 EDM03 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O4 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802656 N F 1 6.877.82 P EDWO5 B B- 7.75 EDMRO6 B- A 7.75 EDMR14 B (03 7.25 EDMR17 B- B- 7.00
181392 7.347.50 CAC271 B- 7.00
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ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON SESSI ON:  2018- 2019

CLASS. B. ED. SEM 2

NAME / ROLL NO CT SX AT SGPA RES.
ENROL VENT# T P

GUNJAN GODWANI EDV01 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO2 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO3 B C 7.50 EDMR04 B- G 6. 50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802657 OGN F 1 7.388.88 P EDWO5 B- B 7.25 EDM206 B- B 7.25 EDM214 B- C 6.75 EDM217 B- B- 7.00
151529 6. 96 6. 84 CAC271 C 6. 00

GUNJAN RAHEJA EDV01 A- B- 8.50 EDMR02 A- C 8. 25 EDM203 A- B- 8. 50 EDM204 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2-1802658 GN F 1 7.688.94 P EDWO0O5 A A 9. 25 EDM06 A B 9.50 EDM208 A  B- 9.25 EDMR10 B B- 7.75
152252 8.308.92 CAC271 B 8. 00

GUNJAN SI NGH MEHRA EDM20O1 B B- 7.75 EDMR0O2 B C 7.50 EDMRO3 A- B 8. 75 EDM204 B B- 7.75

3- BD- XX- 00-2-1802659 OGN F 1 8.188.19 P EDWO5 B A 8.25 EDMR06 B A- 8.25 EDM08 B A- 8. 25 EDM10 B B- 7.75
181393 7.96 7.50 CAC271 C 6. 00

GURDEEP KAUR EDV01 B- C 6.50 EDMRO2 B- D 6. 25 EDM203 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO4 B (03 7.25

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802660 SC F 1 6.578.44 P EDMRO5 B A 8.25 EDM206 B A 8.25 EDM209 A- B 8. 75EDMR15 B D 7.00
151916 7.137.84 CAC271 B- 7.00

GURLEEN KAUR EDVW01 C B- 6. 25 EDM202 C B- 6. 25 EDM03 C B- 6.25 EDMR04 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802661 GN F 1 7.667.75 P EDWVRO5 B- B 7.25 EDM06 B A 8.50 EDM08 C B 6. 50 EDM210 B- B- 7.00
152253 6.507.25 CAC271 C 6. 00

GURPREET KAUR EDM20O1 B B- 7.75 EDMR0O2 B B- 7.75 EDMRO3 A- B 8.75 EDM204 A- C 8. 25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2-1802662 OGN F 1 7.877.82 P EDW0O5 A B- 8.50 EDMRO6 A- A 9.25 EDMR12 B B- 7.75 EDM13 B A 8.50
130630 8.138.25 CAC271 B- 7.00

HARSHA VERMA EDV01 C C 5.25 EDMR02 C G 5.00 EDMRO3 C C 6. 00 EDMR04 B- C 6. 50

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802663 BC F 1 6.668.00 P EDWRO5 B- B 7.25 EDM206 B- B 7.25 EDM210 B- C 6.75 EDM218 B- C 6. 50
091261 6.00 6. 84 CAC271 C 6. 00

HARSHI T BANSAL EDV01 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B C 7.50 EDM203 B B- 7.75 EDM204 B C 7.50

3- BD- XX-00-2-1802664 GN M 1 7.027.82 P EDWO0O5 A B- 8. 50 EDM206 B B 8.00 EDM208 B A- 8. 25 EDM210 B B 8. 00
181394 7.807.84 CAC271 B- 7. 00

HEMANT KUVAR EDM20O1 B B- 7.75 EDMR0O2 B (03 7.25 EDMR203 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B- C 6. 50

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802665 SC M 1 7.188.00 P EDWO5 A B 8.75 EDMR0O6 B- B 7.25 EDMRO7 B B- 7.75 EDMR17 B B- 7.75
181395 7.50 8. 00 CAC271 B 8. 00

H MANSHI GAMTA EDV01 B B- 7.75 EDMR02 B B- 7.75 EDMR03 B C 7.50 EDMR04 B (03 7.25

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802666 BC F 1 6.908.19 P EDWO0O5 A A 9. 00 EDMR0O6 A- B- 8.50 EDM214 B C 7.25 EDMR17 B B- 7.75
151531 7.55 8.50 CAC271 B 8. 00

H MANSHI JAIN EDV01 B- B- 7.00 EDMR0O2 B B- 7.75 EDM203 B B- 7.75 EDMR04 B- C 6.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802667 GN F 1 7.617.94 P EDWO0O5 B A 8.25 EDM206 B- B 7.25 EDMR208 B B 8. 00 EDM210 B B- 7.75
181396 7.507.17 CAC271 C 6. 00

| SHA AGRAVAL EDM2O1 B- B- 7.00 EDMRO2 B B 8. 00 EDM203 B B 8. 00 EDM204 B B- 7.75

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802668 OGN F 1 8.488.19 P EDW0O5 B A 8.25 EDMR0O6 B A- 8.25 EDM08 B A- 8.25 EDM10 B A- 8.25
181397 7.88 7.50 CAC271 c 6. 00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P

JAlI PRABHA PARAS

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802669 SC F 1 5.977.07 P
181398 4.636.92

JALI TA JAMES
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802670 GN F 1 8.189.32 P

181399 8.219.00
JAYA
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802671 GN F 1 5.807.75 P
181400 6.257.25

JI TENDRA KUVAR CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802672 BC M 1 5.916.44 P
181401 6.46 7. 25

JI TENDRA SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802673 BC M 1 6.067.00 P
181402 5.84 6. 42

JYOTI AGARWAL
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802674 GN F 1 7.147.82 P

181403 6.96 7.34

JYOTI KUVARI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802675 SC F 1 6.778.13 P
181404 7.307.84

JYOTlI KUMARI

3- BD- XX-00-2-1802676 BC F 1 7.799.32 P
181405 8.258.34

JYOTl KUMARI

3- BD- XX- 00-2-1802677 BC F 1 7.648.82 P
110059 7.92 8. 25

KAJAL

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802678 SC F 1 7.148.13 P
150184 7.057.34

KAJAL SHARVA

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802679 GN F 1 4.957.75 P
150891 4.136.59

KAJAL SI NGH RATHORE
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802680 GN F 1 5.308.13 P
151921 5.717.50

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-

A-
A-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

5.00 EDW02 D E
6. 75 EDM06 B- B-
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B C
8.25 EDM06 A A-
9. 00
6. 00 EDVMR02 C C
8.00 EDM06 B B-
6. 00
6.75 EDM02 B- D
7.75 EDVM06 B- B-
7.00
6.50 EDW02 C E
7.00 EDMR0O6 C  B-
6. 00
6. 75 EDW02 B C
7.25 EDW06 A- B
6. 00
7.00 EDW02 B C
8.50 EDM06 B B
7.00
8. 75 EDWM02 A- B-
9. 00 EDM06 A- A-
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B C
8.75EDW06 B B
8. 00
6.75 EDM02 B B-
7.75 EDW06 B A-
6. 00
4.25 EDWR02 D D
6. 50 EDM206 B- B
6. 00
5.75 EDM02 C E
8.50 EDM06 B B
6. 00

o o

© 0o

o

~Nw

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDMR11

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM209

B-
B-

B-
B-

W @

B-
B-

C-
C-

C-
C-

B-
B-

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM213

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDV218

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM213

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDMR12
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SESSI ON:  2018- 2019
SEM 2

cC G 5.00
C D 4.75

A- B- 8.50
A- B- 8.50

B- C 6.75
B- C 6. 50

B- C 6. 50
B- D 6. 25

B- C 6.75
B- C 6.75

B- B- 7.00
B B- 7.75

B B 7.75
A- B- 8. 50

B- D 6. 25

D D 4.00
C B 5.50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KALPANA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802681

KAMAKSHI  VASHI SHTH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802682

KAVAL YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802683

KAM NI MEENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802684

KARAN PRAKASH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802685

KARI SHVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802686

KARUNA RATHOR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802687

KAUSHI KI  GAUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802688

KAVI TA SARASVWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802689

KAVI TA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802690

KHUSHBOO AHI RWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802691

KHUSHBOO KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802692

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
151922

N F 1
130081

BC M 1
151538

ST F 1
181406

BC M 1
181407

SC F 1
151924

BC F 1
181408

N F 1
130717

N F 1
181409

BC F 1
181410

SC F 1
141280

BC F 1
181411

SGPA  RES.

T

.60 7.
.67 6.

.73 7.
.75 7.

.29 6.
.34 6.

.53 8.
.80 7.

.61 8.
.00 6.

.63 7.
.46 6.

.62 8.
17 7.

.43 9.
.50 8.

.10 8.
.84 7.

.48 8.
. 80 6.

.70 7.
.59 6.

.91 7.
.17

P

00
25

94
17

25
42

38
17

25
59

38
09

50
75

32
17

19
50

13
67

75
75

32

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

[e2lNepREN

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

[e)Necle)]

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

(o)l e)e)]

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o ~NO®

. 25 EDMR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

N~ o

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

o oA

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

~N o~

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

0 00~

. 25 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

N~ o

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o~

. 00 EDVR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 25 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

o O Ul

B-
B-

C-
B-

E-
B-

A-
A-

B-
B-

~ o1

~N W

o O

~N B

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM209

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR0O7

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

C-
C-

A-
A-

B-
A-

B-
A-

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR12

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDVR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM213

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM217

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
C D 5
C D 4
B- D 6
cC D 5
B- D 6
B- B- 7
c C 6
B- B 7
B- D 6
c ¢C 6
C D 4
C D 4
B B- 7
B B 8
A B 9
B A 8
B- C 6
B- B 7
B- C 6
C B 6
B- D 6
B- E 5
c ¢C 6
C B 5

PAGE: 10

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.25
.50

. 00
. 25

. 25
.00

.00
. 25

. 25

.50
.50

.75

.50
.50

.75

.50
. 25

. 00
.75

.00
.50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT

ENROLMENT# T P

KI RAN

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802693 SC F 1 6.388.25 P
110101 7.427.34

KI RAN

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802694 BC F 1 6.868.75 P
150649 7.558.34

KI RAN SI NGH

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802695 SC F 1 6.988.00 P
181412 7.597.42

Kl RTI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802696 SC F 1 6.639.00 P
150651 7.217.42

KI'RTI BALA

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802697 SC F 1 6.567.57 P
150892 6.386.92

KOVAL KUMARI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802698 BC F 1 6.617.94 P
130793 7.097.59

KRATI KA

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802699 BC F 1 8.1410.0 P
151545 8.889.59

KRl SHNA

3- BD- XX-00-2-1802700 SC F 1 7.148.82 P
130467 8.17 8. 17

KRI SHNA KANT S| NGH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802701 GN M 1 7.237.75 P
181413 7.137.09

KRI TI  SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802702 BC F 1 8.568.94 P
181414 8.257.25

KRI TI KA POURUSH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802703 GN F 1 7.028.75 P

181415 7.928.17
KSHAMTA
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802704 GN F 1 6.548.00 P
130639 6.88 7.67

SGPA  RES.

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDVWR02 B- B-
7.25 EDW06 B B-
7.00
7.00 EDW0O2 B B-
8.25 EDM06 A A-
7.00
7.75 EDVM02 B- B-
8.00 EDM06 B A-
6. 00
7.00 EDMR02 B- C
7.50 EDM06 B  B-
7.00
6.25 EDW02 C C
7.00 EDM0O6 B  B-
6. 00
7.00 EDW02 C C
8.00 EDM06 B B-
7.00

9.50 EDVW02 A- B
9.25EDW06 A B
10. 00

8.00 EDW02 A- B
8.00 EDM0O6 A B
7.00
7.50 EDMR02 C  B-
7.00 EDVW06 B- B
7.00
7.75EDW02 B B
7.75 EDW06 B B
6. 00
7.75 EDW02 B B
8.25 EDM06 A- A
7.00
6. 75 EDM02 B- C
8.00 EDM06 B B
7.00

© 0o

© 0o

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMRO7

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM20O7

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

B-
B-

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDVR18

. 75 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR14

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR13

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B B 7.
B- B- 7.
B C 7
B C 7
c ¢C 6
B- B 7
B- C 6
B C 7
A C 9
A- B 8
B B- 7
B B 8
B- G 6
B- B- 7
B B- 7
A B 9
B C 7
B B 7
B- C 6
B- B 7

PACE: 11

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.50

.50
. 25

75
00

.50
.50

. 00
. 25

.75
.50

.00

.75
.00

.50

.75
.50

.50
.75

.75
.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

KUBER SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802705

KUSHAVAKANT
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802706

MADHU KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802707

MADHU SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802708

MADHURI  SAXENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802709

MAHI  UPADHYAYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802710

MAHI MA CHAW.A
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802711

MAH MA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802712

MAMTA BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802713

MANI SH KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802714

MANI SHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802715

MANI SHA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802716

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
181416

BC M 1
181417

SC F 1
130797

N F 1
100936

N F 1
181418

N F 1
151930

AN F 1
151931

N F 1
131414

BC F 1
071086

BC M 1
181419

SC F 1
130643

BC F 1
130082

SGPA  RES.

T

.38 8.
.59 8.

.43 8.
.217.

.44 7.
.34 7.

.20 8.
.25 8.

.50 5.
.42 6.

. 69 8.
.38 6.

. 88 8.
.96 7.

.58 0.
.75 8.

.43 8.
.2517.

.79 8.
.25 7.

.62 8.
.09 8.

.39 8.
.25

P

38
34

07
34

82
25

19
34

88
25

44
92

94
00

00
67

19
59

75
75

19
00

19

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
A-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

[e2 BN e)]

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o 00~

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

oo Ul

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o~ ol

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o ~NO®

. 00 EDVR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

0 00~

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N 00 O

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o 00~

. 00 EDVR02
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N © ~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N oo

B-
B-

> w

B-
B-

B-
A-

09

[ocliep}

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 00 EDVR03
. 50 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR11

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 50 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 25 EDVR03
. 00 EDM209

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM209

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDVR18

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR11

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM212

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
B C 7
B B 8
B- C 6
B- B- 7
B C 7
B B- 7
A- B- 8
A- B 8
c G 5
c ¢C 6
B- D 6
B E 6
C D 5
c G 5
B B- 7
A- B- 8
c ¢C 6
B- C 6
B- C 6
B B- 7
B C 7
B D 7
B C 7
B- C 6

PACE: 12

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.00

.75
.00

.50
.75

.50
.75

.75

. 25
.50

.25

.75
.50

.00

.50
.75

.50
.00

.50
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

MANJU RAJESH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802717

MANQJ
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802718

MANSI JAI' N
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802719

MAYANK NOHWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802720

MAYANKA S| NCH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802721

MEENU YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802722

MEERA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802723

M NAKSHI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802724

M NALI AGRAWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802725

MOHI T SI KARWAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802727

MONA ARORA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802728

MONA GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802729

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
181420

SC M 1
181421

N F 1
181422

BC M 1
150695

SC F 1
181423

BC F 1
151932

SC F 1
110019

N F 1
181424

N F 1
181425

AN M 1
181426

N F 1
181427

N F 1
130479

SGPA  RES.

T

.97 8.
.59 7.

P

00
34

.57
.09

.82
.34

.75
.67

.75
.42

.19
.17

.07
.67

.50
.09

.38
.17

.13
.50

.00
.92

.69
.25

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.75 EDWR02 B C
8.00 EDW0O6 B B
6. 00
5.75 EDW02 C C
6.25 EDMW06 C C
6. 00
7.00 EDM02 B B
7.00 EDM06 B B
7.00
4. 75 EDM02 D D
7.50 EDW06 C B
6. 00
6.50 EDM02 C D
7.25EDVM06 B B
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B B-
9.00 EDM06 B A
7.00
7.00 EDVMR02 B- C
7.00EDW06 B B
8.00
7.75 EDW02 B B-
9. 00 EDM06 B A-
7.00
8. 00 EDM02 A- B-
8.50 EDM206 A- A-
7.00
8. 00 EDM202 B- B-
7.00EDW0O6 C B
6. 00
7.50 EDM02 B A-
9. 00 EDM06 A- B
6. 00
7.75 EDM02 A- B
9.00 EDVM06 A- B
7.00

[

[0

o

[ee o))

© 0

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDVR03
. 00 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR11

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM20O7

o @

™ @

W @

B-
B-

ABS
C

C-
C-

B-
B-

. 75 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDVR18

. 75 EDM204
. 50 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM217

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B B- 7.
B B- 7.
B- C 6
B- B- 7
B B 7
B B 8
C E 4
CcC D 5
B- C 6
B C 7
B B 7
A- B 8
B C 7
B B- 7
B- C 6
B B 8
A- B- 8
A A 9
B C 7
B B 8
B B- 7
A- B 8
B- C 6
B B 8

PAGE: 13

2018- 2019
SEM 2

75
75

.75
.00

.75
.00

.25
. 25

.50

.75
.75

.50

.75
.00

.50

.50
.00

.75
.75

.75
.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P

MONI KA

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802730 SC F 1 5.977.88 P

141292 6.507.50

MONI KA BAGHEL
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802731 BC F 1 6.708.07 P
151933 6.80 7.00

MONI KA GOSWAM
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802732 BC F 1 8.778.63 P
140077 8.928.17

MONI KA SHARNMA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802733 GN F 1 7.578.82 P

181428 7.308.25
MONI KA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802734 GN F 1 7.449.75 P
130481 8.59 8.50
MUKTA SI NGH
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802735 SC F 1 7.158.07 P
181429 7.217.59
MUSKAN RAI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802736 SC F 1 7.468.07 P
181430 8.00 8. 17

NAM T AGARWAL
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802737 GN M 1 5.357.57 P
181431 5.17 6. 34

NAVRATA PANDEY
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802738 GN F 1 5.809.00 P
110067 6.717.17

NAZI YA PARVEEN
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802739 BC F 1 8.209.25 P

151556 8.388.75
NEELAM
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802740 GN F 1 7.779.00 P
181432 7.557.25
NEELAM
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802741 BC F 1 6.568.07 P
091111 7.307.59

SGPA  RES.

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.00 EDWR02 C C
7.50 EDM06 B B
7.00
7.00 EDW02 B- D
7.75 EDM06 C B-
7.00
9. 25 EDVM02 A- B-
9.25 EDM06 B A-
7.00
7.75 EDW02 C B-
9.50 EDM06 B A-
7.00

9. 25 EDW02 A- B-
10. 00 EDM0O6 B A
7.00

7.00 EDWRO2 B C
8.50 EDVM06 B- B
7.00
8.50 EDVW02 A- B
9.50 EDW06 B B
7.00
5.00 EDW02 C C
6. 25 EDM06 C A-
6. 00
7.50 EDM02 B D
8.25 EDWM06 B- B
6. 00
9. 50 EDVMR02 A- B-
9. 75 EDW06 B A
8.00
7.75 EDW02 B B-
8. 25 EDM06 B- A-
6. 00
6. 75 EDVMW02 B D
8.50 EDVM06 B- B
7.00

[ec o))

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR11

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDVR03
. 75 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDM210

B-
B-

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDW218

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDMR12

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B- C 6.
B C 7.
B C 7.
A G 8.
A B 9
A- B 8
B C 7
B B 8
A- B- 8
A- B 8
B C 7
B B 8
B B- 7
B B- 7
D C 3
c G 5
B- G 6
B- C 6
A- B- 8
B B 8
B C 7
B B 8
A- C 8
B C 7

PACE: 14

2018- 2019
SEM 2

50
25

25
00

. 25
.75

. 25
.00

.50
.75

. 25
.00

.75

.75
.75

.50

.50
.00

.50
.00

. 25
.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

NEETI KA ARYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802742

NEETU KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802743

NEHA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802744

NI DHI DESHVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802745

NI HARI KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802746

NI KHI L RATHORE
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802747

NI SHA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802749

NI SHI  SAXENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802750

NI SHI  YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802751

PALAK BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802752

PALLAVI KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802753

PALLAVI PUNETHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802754

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
151557

BC F 1
110021

N F 1
181433

BC F 1
120084

SC F 1
130806

BC M 1
152261

SC F 1
151936

N F 1
080809

BC F 1
151937

BC F 1
110025

N F 1
140562

N F 1
181434

SGPA  RES.

T

.07 8.
.75 7.

.73 8.
.63 7.

.03 8.
.92

.330.
.34 8.

.48 8.
.46 7.

P

38
17

.00
.25

.82
.17

.19
.00

.32
.34

.57
.75

.19
.75

.00
.34

13
17

63

13
92

88
59

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

C-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

© O~

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

~ ©

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~o b

. 00 EDVR02
. 00 EDM206
.00

o ~N ol

. 50 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 25 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o ~NO®

. 00 EDVR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N 0~

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o ~NO®

. 50 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

0 ©

. 25 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

(2o l{e]

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-

© 0o

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDMRO7

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR12

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM210

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMR11

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

B-
B-

B-
B-

C-
B-

C-
C-

B-
C-

B-
B-

. 75 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDMV204
. 50 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR12

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
B C 7
B- C 6
A- B- 8
A B 9
B B 7
B B- 7
c G 5
B- C 6
B- C 6
C D 4
B C 7
B- C 6
B- C 6
B- C 6
B C 7
B- C 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
B C 7
A C 9
A- B- 8
A- C 8
B B- 7

PAGE: 15

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.25
.75

.50
.50

.75
.75

.75
.75

.50

. 25
.50

.75

.50
.75

.50

.75
.50

. 00
.50

. 25
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT

ENROLMENT# T P

Pl NKI  KUVARI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802755 SC F 1 5.637.75 P
130660 5.557.00

Pl NKI  KUVARI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802756 SC F 1 6.908.07 P
110026 6.96 7. 25

Pl NKY KUMVARI

3- BD- XX- 00-2-1802757 BC F 1 6.497.57 P
151938 6. 67 6. 67

POQJA (DI O SR VI JAY SI NGH)
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802758 SC F 1 5.897.32 P
140265 5.846.59

POQJA CHAUDHARY
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802759 BC F 1 5.917.19 P

120109 6.718.17
POQJA JADON
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802760 GN F 1 7.148.19 P
181435 7.557.50

POOJA KATHERI YA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802761 SC F 1 6.107.57 P

130662 6.347.50
POQJA KUMARI
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802763 BC F 1 7.038.94 P
181436 7.307.25

POQJA SHARMA
3- BD- XX-00-2-1802764 GN F 1 6.697.32 P
130815 6.717.34

POOJA SHARNVA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802765 OGN F 1 7.669.07 P

181437 8.509.92
POQJA SI NHA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802766 GN F 1 5.817.38 P
181438 6.96 7.50
POONAM
3- BD- XX- 00-2-1802767 BC F 1 7.067.57 P
181439 7.557.50

SGPA  RES.

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

C-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

5.00 EDMW02 C D
8. 00 EDVM206 B- B-
6. 00
7.00 EDW0O2 B- C
7.00 EDM0O6 B  B-
7.00
5.25 EDW02 B- C
7.00 EDM206 B- B-
6. 00
5.00 EDW02 C E
7.75 EDW06 C C
6. 00
5.50 EDW02 B- C
8.25 EDM06 B- B
9. 00
7.00 EDVMR02 B  B-
8.25 EDM06 B A-
6. 00
5.25EDW02 C D
7.75 EDW06 B  B-
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B B-
8.50 EDM06 B- B
6. 00
6. 00 EDMR02 B- C
7.75 EDVW06 B- B
7.00

9.25 EDWM02 A- B-
9.75 EDW06 A A
10. 00

7.00 EDM0O2 C C
8.50 EDM06 B B
6. 00
7.00 EDW02 B C
8.50 EDM206 B B
6.00

o

[ocliep}

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR11

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM213

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM216

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDV218

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDVR18

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDM210

08-

Jul - 2019

SESSI ON:
o3 6.
C 5.
C 6.
B- 7.
B- 7
C 7
o3 6
C 6
Cc 6
C 7
C 7
C 8
C 7
Cc 6
C 7.
B- 7.
C 7
C 6
C 9
B- 7
C 6
B 8
C 7
B- 7
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2018- 2019
SEM 2

50
75

50
75

.00
.50

.50
.50

.75
. 25

.50
. 25

.50

25
00

.50

.00
.75

.50
.00

.50
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

POONAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802768

POONAM GAHLAUT
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802769

POONAM MANDAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802770

POORNI VA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802771

PRABHAT KUVAR SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802772

KM PRACH GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802773

PRAGATI SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802774

PRAGATI YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802775

PRATI BHA KUSHWAHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802776

KM  PRATI KSHA GANGAAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802777

PRATI KSHA SI NCH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802778

PRATI SH KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802779

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
151945

N F 1
181440

ST F 1
181441

AN F 1
151947

N M 1
181442

N F 1
181443

N F 1
080815

BC F 1
151569

BC F 1
130492

BC F 1
181444

BC F 1
132080

N M 1
181445

SGPA  RES.

T

.48 7.
.46 6.

. 50 8.
.716.

P

38
92

25
92

.07
.25

. 69
.34

.82
.84

.19
.34

.19
.92

.38
.09

. 69
.50

.75
.34

.32
.17

. 69
.59

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o 00 U1

. 25 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

(o2 ee o))

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N O o,

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o O~

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

©O O

. 25 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

(o) (e (o]

. 25 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o ©O© ©

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

oo Ul

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

B-
B-

o O

o o

o

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR11

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR15

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM209

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM20O7

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDVR03
. 25 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

C-
C-

B-
B-

A-
C-

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM216

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDVR11

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM217

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM213

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM217

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B- C 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- B 7
B- G 6.
A- B- 8.
B- C 6
B- C 6
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7.
B- B- 7.
A- B- 8.
A A 9.
A C 9
A- B 8
A- C 8
B B- 7
A C 9
A B- 9
D C 4
c G 5
B- G 6
B C 7

PACE: 17

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.75
.50

.50
. 25

50
50

.75
.50

. 25

25
00

50

. 00
.75

. 25

.00
. 25

. 25
.75

.50
.50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P
PREETI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802780 ST F 1 7.148.38 P

151951 7.007.75

PREETI DAVER
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802781 GN F 1 8.579.50 P
181446 9.09 9. 09

PREETI KUVARI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802782 BC F 1 8.069.07 P
181447 8.599.25

PREETI SATSANG
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802784 BC F 1 6.368.19 P

110028 6.59 8. 17

PRERNA JAI' N

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802785 G\N F 1 7.478.38 P
110029 8.46 8. 09

PRI SHA

3- BD- XX-00-2-1802786 BC F 1 7.888.38 P
130495 7.848.42

PRI TI RANI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802787 OGN F 1 7.727.75 P
181448 7.507.67

PRI YA GANG L

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802788 GN F 1 7.118.44 P
152036 7.057.25

PRI YA KUVARI

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802789 BC F 1 6.978.00 P
151952 6. 63 6. 67

PRI YA SI NGH

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802790 OGN F 1 7.199.25 P
141313 7.387.34

PRI YANKA GAUTAM
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802791 SC F 1 6.197.00 P
181449 6.386.75

PRI YANKA KUMARI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802792 SC F 1 6.907.25 P
150657 6.846.92

SGPA  RES.

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-

> >

> w

C-
B-

o O

B-
A-

B-
B-

B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

6.25 EDMW02 B- C
8.50 EDM06 B  B-
7.00

9. 50 EDVM02 A- B-
10. 00 EDVM0O6 B  A-
9. 00

7.75 EDM02 A- B
9.75 EDM06 A- A-
9.00
6.25 EDMW02 B- D
8.50 EDM06 B B
8.00
8.50 EDW02 A- B
9.25EDM06 B B
7.00
7.75 EDVM02 B B
9.25EDW06 B B
8. 00
7.00 EDVM02 A- B-
8.75 EDM06 B A-
6. 00
7.00 EDW02 B- B-
8. 25 EDM06 B- A-
6. 00
5.50 EDW02 C C
7.25 EDVM06 C A
6. 00
7.00 EDVM02 B- B-
8.25 EDW06 B  B-
6. 00
5.50 EDW02 B- B-
7.00 EDM06 B- B
6. 00
6. 00 EDMR02 C B-
7.75 EDM06 B- B-
6. 00

[ec o))

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 50 EDVR03
. 25 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMRO7

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDVR03
. 50 EDM20O7

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM209

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR11

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

> w

> w

B-
B-

B-
A-

B-
C-

. 75 EDM204
. 25 EDW218

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM216

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM216

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDWMR12

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM213

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM218

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
B D 7
A G 8
A C 9
A A 9
A- B- 8
A- B 8
B C 7
B C 7
A G 8
A- C 8
A- C 8
B B- 7
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B- B- 7
B- C 6
B B- 7
B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
B- B 7
B C 7
B C 7

PAGE: 18

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.00
.00

. 00
.75

.50
.75

.25
. 25

. 00
. 25

. 25
.75

.25

.50
.00

.75

.50
.50

.50
. 25

. 25
.50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

PRI YANKA KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802793

PRI YANKA KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802794

PRI YANKA MEENA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802795

PRI YANKA M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802796

PRI YANSH SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802797

PRI YANSH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802798

PUSHPENDRA KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802799

PUSHPENDRA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802800

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
151954

N F 1
181450

ST F 1
141314

AN F 1
181451

SC M 1
181452

N F 1
181453

BC M 1
181454

BC M 1
181455

RAGHVENDRA SI NGH DHAKREY

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802801

RAHUL DEEP
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802802

RAI' NA KHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802803

RAJ KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802804

N M 1
181456

SC M 1
181457

BC F 1
151956

SC M 1
181458

SGPA  RES.

T

.23 8.
.92 7.

.43 7.
.75 7.

.54 7.
.84 6.

P

32
84

25
84

.50
.59

.75
.50

.44
.92

.38
.17

.82
.67

.25
.50

.82
.09

.82
.25

.32
.59

00
50

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-

B-
A-

> >

B-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 00 o,

. 00 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 0~

. 25 EDMR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

o h~Ol

. 25 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

(o2 ee o))

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~ ol

. 25 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o ©O© ©

. 25 EDVR02
. 00 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 50 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

(2o RN

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

[e2 BN e)]

B-
B-

w >

oXe]

C-
B-

C-
A-

o

o

[e2BE

o ©

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM209

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM20O7

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM20O7

. 25 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

B-
B-

w >

B-
B-

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDW218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR12

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B- C 6
B C 7
B- C 6
B C 7
B- G 6.
c G 5.
B C 7
B B- 7
B- C 6.
B B 7.
C B 6.
B- B- 7.
A C 8
A- B 8
B- D 6
B- C 6
C D 4
C C 5.
B- C 6
B B 8
A C 9
B B 8
B- G 6.
B B- 7.
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2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.50

.75
.50

50
75

.50
.75

50
75

25
00

.25

. 25
.75

.50

.75
.00

. 00
.00

50
75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

RAJANI  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802805

RAJNI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802806

RAJNI SH KUMAR SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802807

RAKHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802808

RAKHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802809

RAKHI DI WAKAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802810

RAKSHA GYANCHANDANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802811

RANJI TA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802812

RASHM GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802813

RAVI  KUVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802814

REENVA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802815

REEMA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802816

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
130086

SC F 1
120459

BC M 1
181459

AN F 1
130087

SC F 1
150658

SC F 1
130088

AN F 1
152262

SC F 1
150659

N F 1
181460

BC M 1
181461

SC F 1
151957

SC F 1
181462

SGPA  RES.

T

.96 7.
.25 7.

.38 7.
.46 6.

P

50
42

82
42

.00
. 67

.82
.84

.25
.84

.50
.09

.19
.34

.25
. 67

.32
.59

.75
.59

.25
.75

.00
.92

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 00 EDVR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

oo~

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

oo b

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 00 EDVR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

[ec o)l e)]

. 25 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

(o)) Né)]

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o 00 0

. 25 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o ~N ol

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 00 o,

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

g wh

A-
A-

B-
A-

C-
A-

C-
B-

o ©

o ©

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDMR14

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM209

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM210

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

B-
B-

C-
B-

B-
C-

B-
C-

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDM216

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM215

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDM218

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDVR18

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B- C 6
B B 8
B C 7
B B 7
C D 4
C B 5
B B- 7
A C 8
B- C 6
B- C 6
c G 5.
c G 5.
C D 5
B- C 6
B C 7
A B 9
A- C 8
A A 9
c G 5
c ¢C 6
B- C 6
B B 7
c ¢C 6
D B 4

PAGE: 20

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.00

. 25
.75

.75
.50

.75
. 25

.75
.75

75
75

.50

.50
.50

. 25

.75
.00

.75
.75

.00
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

REETA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802817

RENU SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802818

RESHVA KUMARI CHAHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802819

Rl CHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802820

RI CHA RANA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802821

RI NKU CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802822

RI NKY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802823

RI NKY SHRI VASTAVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802824

RI SHA PAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802825

RI TI KA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802826

Rl TU CHAHAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802827

Rl TU RAVWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802828

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC F 1
181463

N F 1
181464

BC F 1
181465

BC F 1
151583

N F 1
181466

N M 1
181467

SC F 1
151961

N F 1
181468

BC F 1
181469

BC F 1
150196

BC F 1
181470

BC F 1
181471

SGPA  RES.

T

.91 7.
.63 7.

.94 8.
.46 7.

.40 9.
.59 8.

. 60 8.
.09 7.

.27 9.
. 88 8.

.49 7.
.38 7.

.75 8.
.38 8.

.10 7.
.50

P

63
25

19
92

00
59

75
50

19
67

63
84

.00
.59

.07
.84

.38
.59

.19
.92

88
50

00

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

oM O~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N © ~

. 25 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o 00~

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N © ©

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N 00 O

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~ o1

. 25 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

~ © ©

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

0 00~

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N 0~

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

N~ o

W >

> >

B-
B-

> >

> >

A-
A-

B-
B-

o ©

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDWR12

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDMRO7

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM20O7

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDVMR14

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

w >

> >

w >

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDV218

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM217

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM216

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDM210

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B B- 7.
A G 8.
A C 9
B B 8
A- B- 8
B B 8
A C 8
B B- 7
A C 9
A B 9
B- D 6
B C 7
B- C 6.
B- C 6.
A C 9
A B 9
A C 8
A B 9
B B- 7
B B 8
A C 8
B B 7
B C 7
B B 8

PACE: 21

2018- 2019
SEM 2

75
00

. 00
.00

.50
.00

.75
.75

. 00
. 25

. 25
.25

50

. 00
.50

.75

.75
.00

. 25
.75

. 25
.00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

ROBI N SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802829

ROH T KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802830

ROH T SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802832

RUBY RATHORE
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802833

RUCHI YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802834

RUCHI KA BAHUGUNA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802835

KM RUKSAR BANO
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802836

SADHNA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802837

SAGARI KA SCLANKI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802838

SAKSH DEVNANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802839

KM SAKSHI DHAKREY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802840

SAKSHI M SHRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802841

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

SC M 1
161324

BC M 1
181472

SC M 1
181474

BC F 1
142101

BC F 1
181475

N F 1
181476

BC F 1
181477

BC F 1
151963

N F 1
130092

AN F 1
151964

N F 1
181478

N F 1
181479

SGPA  RES.

T

.80 6.
.38 6.

.97 7.
.92 6.

P

44
42

00
84

.00
.59

.63
.25

.00
.59

.94
.75

.07
.92

.57
.50

.50
.17

.75
.59

.25
.25

.94
.50

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-

B-
B-

C-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o ~N ol

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

N~ o

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

o~ ol

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

(o)) Né)]

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

~N © ©

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 50 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

(2o RN

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 00 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

A-

C-
A-

o

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 50 EDVR03
. 00 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMR0O7

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDMR11

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM210

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

B-
B-

A-

B-
B-

A-
A-

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDMV204
. 00 EDM216

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDWVR11

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDM210

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

C D 4
c ¢C 6
B- D 6
B B 7
B- D 6
C D 5
B- D 6
c ¢C 6
A G 8.
A- B- 8.
A C 8
A B 9
C D 4
C B 6
A C 8
A- B 8
B- D 6
C B 5
B C 7
B- D 6
B D 7
B B 7
A C 8.
A- B- 8.

PACE: 22

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.75
.00

. 25
.75

.00
.50

. 25
.00

00

.75
.50

.75

. 25
.75

. 25

.25
. 25

. 00
.75

75
50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SAKSHI  SAI NI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802842

SAVARTH YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802843

SAM KSHA KHANDELWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802844

SAM KSHA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802845

SANDEEP KATARA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802847

SANDEEP KUMAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802848

SANDHYA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802849

SANTWANA GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802850

SAPNA SHAKYA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802851

SAPNA SHARMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802852

SEELU
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802853

SEEVA S| NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802854

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
110073

BC M 1
181480

N F 1
181481

BC F 1
151591

N M 1
151592

N M 1
181482

BC F 1
141506

N F 1
181483

BC F 1
151968

AN F 1
181484

N F 1
141330

BC F 1
181485

SGPA  RES.

T

.25 8.
.920.

.857.
.92 6.

P

57
50

19
00

.57
.92

.94
.59

.44
.59

.19
.00

.00
.75

.82
.17

.00
.00

.00
.17

.32
.84

.82
.50

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

[{e (e o))

. 00 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

g1 o~

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

[e2 BN e)]

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

(o)l e)e)]

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N 00 o,

. 25 EDMR02
. 25 EDM206
.00

[e)Necle)]

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 25 EDMR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

(o2 S

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

N~ o

> >

A-
B-

C-
B-

A-

B-
A-

C-
B-

C-
B-

[ee o))

~

o

[e2Né)]

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 00 EDVR03
. 50 EDM208

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 50 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR12

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMR14

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDM213

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM216

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDVR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM217

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B D 7
A C 8
c ¢C 6
B- C 6
B C 7
B B 8
A C 9
B B- 7
B- C 6.
B- B- 7.
B- G 6.
c G 5.
B D 7
B- C 6
B D 7
B- B 7
A- C 8
B B- 7
A C 9
A- B- 8
cC D 5
B- G 6
B C 7.
B B- 7.

PAGE: 23

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.00
. 25

. 00
.75

.50
.00

.00
.75

50

50
75

.00

. 00
. 25

. 25

.00
.50

.50
.50

25
75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SHAI FALI SONI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802855

SHAKTI GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802856

SHAKTI PRAKASH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802857

SHALI NI KATHERI A
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802858

SHALOO KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802859

SHEETAL PARVAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802860

SHI PRA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802862

SHI VANG  SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802863

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
151970

N F 1
130117

BC M 1
181486

SC F 1
140201

N F 1
150664

N F 1
181487

N F 1
110074

SC F 1
151597

KM SHI VANG SI NGH JADOUN

3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802864

SHI VANI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802865

SHI VANI - ASI WAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802866

SHI VANI  BHADOURI A
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802867

N F 1
181488

SC F 1
181489

SC F 1
181490

N F 1
181491

SGPA  RES.

T

.58 8.
.63 8.

.83 0.
.927.

.70 7.
.25 6.

. 38 8.
.17

P

50
09

19
67

.57
.17

.94
.25

.57
.50

.57
.25

.63
.00

.94
.84

.69
.84

.19
.00

57
92

25

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N © ~

. 25 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 0~

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

[e2 BN e)]

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 50 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 25 EDMR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~ ol

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

O 00~

. 00 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 25 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

[e2eclNe)]

. 00 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~NOo o,

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

o 00~

> >

A-
A-

A-
B-

A-

C-
A-

C-
B-

~

© 00

© 0o

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDWR11

. 00 EDVR03
. 50 EDM210

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR14

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDM208

C-
C-

B-
B-

B-
C-

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDW218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 75 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM210

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
B C 7
B B 8
B C 7
A A 9
c G 5
Cc B 6
A C 8
B B 8
A C 8
B B 8
B- D 6
B C 7
A B 9
A B 9
B B- 7
B B 8
B C 7
A- B- 8
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B B 7
B- C 6
B B- 7

PACE: 24

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.00

.50
.00

.75
.25

.00
.00

. 25

. 25
.25

.25

.75
.00

.50

.50
.50

.50
.75

.75
.75



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SHI VANI CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802868

SHI VANl  GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802869

SHI VANI  GOYAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802870

SHI VANI GUPTA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802871

SHI VANl KULSHRESTHA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802872

SHI VANl  KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802873

SHI VANl  KUMARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802874

SH VANI PONI A
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802875

SHI VANl SHUKLA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802876

SHI VANl SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802877

SHI VAN SOLANKI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802878

SHI VAN YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802879

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN F 1
151974

SC F 1
181492

N F 1
181493

AN F 1
181494

N F 1
130694

SC F 1
140282

SC F 1
151976

N F 1
151977

N F 1
181495

AN F 1
181496

BC F 1
181172

BC F 1
110040

SGPA  RES.

T

.06 7.
. 88 8.

.40 8.
.84 7.

.07 7.
.13 7.

.70 8.
.09 7.

.52 8.
.38 7.

.44 7.
.63 7.

.54 8.
.63 7.

.0209.
.13 7.

. 38 8.
.09 7.

.04 7.
.55 8.

.19 8.
17 7.

.41 8.
.42

P

57
09

32
25

57
75

94
84

13
92

57
75

38
25

25
84

13
25

57
17

13
09

50

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

w >

B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 00 o,

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

[e)Necle)]

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N 00 o,

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N~No

. 25 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

~ 00 ©

. 00 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 00 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

oO~NO®

. 00 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

[(eleclNe)]

C-
B-

C-
B-

C-
A-

o

o

o

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDMR14

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR12

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM211

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM211

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDVR11

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

A-
B-

C-
C-

B-
B-

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDV216

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM213

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDV218

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM218

. 25 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDW218

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B- C 6
B C 7
B- C 6
B- C 6
A- C 8
B B- 7
B C 7
A- B- 8
B- C 6
B B 8
B B 7.
B- B- 7.
B- D 6
B- B- 7
B C 7
A- C 8
B- G 6
B- B- 7
B- C 6
A C 9
B- C 6
B- B 7
B- G 6.
B- C 6.

PAGE: 25

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.50

.50
.75

. 25
.75

.50
.50

.75

75
00

.00

. 25
. 25

.50

.50
.00

.75
. 25

50
50



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SHRESHTHA KATI YAR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802880

SHRUTI BAGHEL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802881

SHRUTI BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802882

SHUBHAM BANSAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802883

SHUBHANGNI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802885

SHUBHI GARG
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802886

SHUBHI UPADHYAY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802887

KM SHWETA RAVWAT
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802888

S| MRAN CHOPRA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802890

SMRI TI  MATHUR
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802891

SNI GDHA AGARWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802892

SONAKSHI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802893

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BC F 1
160701

BC F 1
151601

N F 1
151979

AN M 1
181497

N F 1
150668

N F 1
181498

N F 1
130697

N F 1
181499

N F 1
181501

AN F 1
151856

N F 1
150670

SC F 1
152264

SGPA  RES.
T P
.637.44 R
.818.38 P
.138.42
.837.75 P
.96 6. 50
.918.69 P
.557.17
.208.75 P
.347.17
.499.32 P
.42 8.59
.338.19 P
.67 6.42
.228.38 P
.557.84
.369.25 P
.67 8. 00
.047.57 P
.46 7.25
.107.82 P
217.00
.227.75 P
.387.09

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-

A-
A-

B-
B-

C-
C-

B-
B-

B-

B-
B-

C

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

4.50 EDM02 C D
7.50 EDW06 C  B-
6. 00
8.50 EDM02 A B-
8.50 EDM06 A- B
8. 00
6.00 EDWR02 C C
6. 50 EDM206 B- B-
6. 00
7.75 EDW02 B B-
8.25 EDW06 B- B
6. 00
7.00 EDW02 B C
7.50 EDM06 B B
6. 00
7.75 EDVM02 B B
9.75 EDM06 A- A-
7.00
5.50 EDVWR02 C C
6. 00 EDVW06 C  B-
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B C
8.50 EDM06 B B
7.00
7.75 EDW02 B C
9.00 EDM06 B B
7.00
7.50 EDMR02 B B-
7.75 EDW06 B B
6. 00
7.00 EDW0O2 B- C
7.00 EDM0O6 B B
6. 00
6.50 EDMR02 C D
7.25EDW06 B B
6. 00

© ©

o

© 0

o

[ocliep}

. 25 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 50 EDVR03
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR11

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 50 EDVR03
. 00 EDM210

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

A-
A-

w >

A-
B-

™ @

om

B-
B-

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17*

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR11

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDVR17

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR11

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM213

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM211

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:
C E 5
E E 2
A C 9
A B 9
c D 5
C D 5
B C 7
B B- 7
B- C 6
B- D 6
A- B- 8
A- B 8
C D 5
C B 6
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B C 7
B D 7
B- B- 7
B- C 6
B C 7
B- D 6
B C 7
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2018- 2019
SEM 2

.00
.00

. 00
.50

.50
. 25

.25
.75

.50
. 25

.50
.75
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.25
.50

. 25

.00
.00

.50
.50

. 25
.25



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT
ENROLMENT# T P
SONALI  SI NGHAL

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802894 CGN F 1 7.799.13 P

150205 7.927.67

SONAM SRI VASTAVA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802895 GN F 1 8.047.88 P

181502 7.057.09
SONI A
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802896 GN F 1 5.937.07 P
181503 6.716.67

SONI YA YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802897 BC F 1 6.607.75 P

090143 5.386.75
SONU KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802898 BC M 1 7.157.00 P
181504 7.557.17
SUDHA SI NGH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802899 BC F 1 6.707.94 P
151985 7.17 8. 00

SUHANI RAJAURI YA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802900 SC F 1 6.617.75 P

181505 7.427.09
SUVAN
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802901 GN F 1 5.877.32 P
090050 6.42 7. 25

SUNI TA KUSHWAHA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802903 BC F 1 6.627.75 P

181506 7.177.34
SUNNY BABANI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802904 GN M 1 6.876.44 P
181507 6.92 8. 17

SURABHI GANESH
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802905 SC F 1 6.827.82 P

181508 6.84 7.59
SURBHI
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802906 GN F 1 7.379.57 P
181509 7.17 8. 42

SGPA  RES.

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

7.75 EDW02 B B-
8. 00 EDM206 A- A-
6. 00
6. 75 EDM02 B- C
7.75 EDM06 B- A-
6. 00
6. 75 EDMR02 C C
7.00 EDM206 B- B-
6. 00
5.50 EDMW02 C D
7.25 EDW06 B- B-
6. 00
7.50 EDW02 B- B-
7.00 EDM06 B- A-
7.00
6. 75 EDM02 B- C
8.25 EDM06 B B-
8. 00
7.00 EDMW02 B B-
7.25EDW06 B B
6. 00
6. 75 EDW02 C D
7.75 EDM06 B- B-
7.00
7.00 EDWRO2 B C
7.25 EDW06 B B-
7.00

6. 75 EDM02 B- C
7.00 EDW06 B- A-
10. 00

6. 75 EDM02 B- D
8. 00 EDM0O6 B  B-
7.00
7.00 EDWR02 B- C
9.00 EDW06 B A-
8. 00

~ A

o

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 50 EDVR03
. 50 EDM210

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDMR12

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM212

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMRO7

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDMR07

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 50 EDMR11

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDM204
. 25 EDWVR11

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDM216

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM218

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDM213

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B C 7
B B- 7
B D 7
B D 7
B C 7
B C 7
cC G 5.
cC G 5.
B C 7.
A- B- 8.
B C 7
B- C 6
B- C 6
B C 7
B- C 6.
B- G 6.
B C 7
B- C 6
B- D 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- B- 7
B C 7.
B- B- 7.

PACE: 27

2018- 2019
SEM 2

.50
.75

. 00
.00

. 25
.50

00
00

25

.50
.75

.75

50
50

. 25

.25
.50

.50
.00

25
00



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

SWATI AGRAVWAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802907

SVWAYANVBH|
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802908

SWETA KUVARI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802909

SVETA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802910

SWETA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802911

TANI YA DHALL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802912

TANVI CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802913

TANYA SEHGAL
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802914

TARI KA JAI'N
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802915

TEJANSH PATHAK
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802916

TRI PTI SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802917

USHA YADAV
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802918

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

N F 1
090854

BC F 1
181510

SC F 1
181511

AN F 1
151858

BC F 1
181512

N F 1
151990

BC F 1
181513

N F 1
150675

N F 1
152279

AN F 1
151614

N F 1
181514

BC F 1
130710

SGPA  RES.

T

.10 8.
.34 7.

.79 7.
.30 6.

P

44
92

57
42

.50
.34

.94
.42

.32
.50

.07
.25

.13
.92

. 88
.09

.50
. 67

.82
.42

.94
.09

.57
.84

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

B-
A-

B-
B-
B-

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

. 50 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

~N © ~

. 75 EDM202
. 25 EDM206
.00

(o)l e)]

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

0 ©

. 50 EDM202
. 25 EDMR06
.00

o 00 00

. 75 EDM202
. 75 EDM206
.00

~N N~

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

o~ ~

. 75 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

. 00 EDVR02
. 75 EDM206
.00

oo~

. 75 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o O~

. 50 EDM202
. 00 EDM206
.00

o 00~

. 50 EDVR02
. 50 EDM206
.00

~ 00 ©

. 50 EDM202
. 50 EDM206
.00

~N o~

A-
A-

o

o

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM208

. 00 EDVR03
. 00 EDM208

. 25 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 25 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDWVR11

. 00 EDVR03
. 50 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 00 EDM208

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR14

. 50 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 75 EDM203
. 00 EDM212

B-
B-

B-
B-

A-
A-

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM210

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 00 EDMR11

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDV218

. 75 EDMR04
. 50 EDMR11

. 50 EDM204
. 00 EDM210

. 75 EDM204
. 00 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 00 EDMR17

. 00 EDM204
. 50 EDM218

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
c G 5
B C 7
A- B- 8
B C 7
B B- 7
B C 7
B B 7
B- B- 7.
B- B- 7.
A C 8
A- B 8
B C 7
B D 6
B C 7
B C 7
B- C 6
B B- 7
A C 9
A B 9
B C 7
B C 7.
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2018- 2019
SEM 2

.25
.50

.50
.75
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.50

.25
.75

.50
.75

00
00
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON

CLASS: B. ED.
NAME / ROLL NO.

VAl BHAV SHARNMA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802919

VAl SHALI CHATURVEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802920

VANDANA CHAUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802921

VANSHI KA  SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802922

VARSHA NI M
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802923

VARSHA SHARVA
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802924

VARTI KA CHATURVEDI
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802925

VART! KA CHOUDHARY
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802926

VARUN KUVAR GAUTAM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802927

VERTI KA SI NGH
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802928

VI BHA CHAUHAN
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802929

VI JAY LUXM
3- BD- XX- 00- 2- 1802930

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

AN M 1
151616

N F 1
151618

SC F 1
151995

N F 1
130098

SC F 1
100207

N F 1
110049

AN F 1
120342

N F 1
140291

N M 1
181515

AN F 1
181516

N F 1
120344

SC F 1
151996

SGPA  RES.

T

.54 7.
.92 6.

.79 8.
.84 7.

P

63
50

69
92

.57
.00

.82
.09

.75
. 67

.07
. 67

.07
.17

.50
.17

.19
.42

.75
.17

.75
.59

.38
. 67

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

09

> w

CONSCOLI DATED CHART

4.50 EDM02 C C
7.00 EDW06 D A-
8.00

8.25 EDW02 B ABS
9. 00 EDM06 B  B-
7.00

5.25EDW02 C D
7.00 EDM206 B- B-
7.00

5.75 EDMW02 B- D
8.50 EDM06 B  B-
8.00
5.25 EDW02 C E
8. 00 EDM206 B- B-
8. 00
7.50 EDM02 B D
8.50 EDM206 A- B-
9. 00
5.75EDMW02 C D
7.50 EDM06 B B
6. 00
7.00 EDW0O2 A- C
7.50 EDM06 B B
6. 00
3.75EDMR02 D F
6. 50 EDMR06 C A-
6. 00
8.00 EDM02 A- C
9.00 EDW0O6 B A
7.00
7.00 EDW02 B C
7.50 EDM06 B- B
8. 00
7.75 EDW02 B D
7.75 EDM06 B A
7.00

o

o o1

[e2N(¢V]

. 25 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM210

. 25 EDM203
. 75 EDMR12

. 00 EDVR03
. 00 EDM209

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM209

. 50 EDM203
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDVR03
. 00 EDM210

. 00 EDM203
. 75 EDMR11

. 00 EDM203
. 50 EDM214

. 50 EDM203
. 25 EDMR0O7

. 00 EDM203
. 25 EDM210

B-
C-

w >

B-
B-

A-
B-

A-

op

B-
B-

B-
C-

om

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDMR17

. 25 EDMR04
. 75 EDMR17

. 75 EDMR04
. 25 EDVMR11

. 00 EDM204
. 75 EDM216

. 00 EDM204
. 25 EDM215

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM215

. 75 EDM204
. 50 EDWVR11

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDMR11

. 25 EDMR04
. 50 EDM218

. 75 EDM204
. 25 EDVR17

. 50 EDM204
. 75 EDM213

. 50 EDM204
. 25 EDVMR11

08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

C E 4.
cC G 5.
A G 8.
B B 7.
B- E- 5
B- D 6
B- D 6
B- C 6
B- E 5
c D 5
B C 7
A C 9
B- D 6
B- D 6.
B C 7
B D 6
D D 4
C D 5
A C 9
A- B- 8
B C 7
A- B 8
B C 7
A C 8.
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SEM 2
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DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: FACULTY OF EDUCATI ON
CLASS: B. ED.

NAME / ROLL NO. CT SX AT SGPA  RES.

ENROLMENT# T P
VI KAL CHAUHAN
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802931 GN M 1 6.907.50 P

181517 5.507.17

VI NAY KUMAR

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802932 SC M 1 6.455.50 P
181518 5.46 6. 34

VI NEETA YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802933 BC F 1 7.468.38 P

120492 7.257.50

VI PI N YADAV

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802934 BC M 1 7.918.32 P
181519 7.507.92

VI SHNU KUVAR
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802935 GN M 1 6.857.13 P

181520 6.46 7. 25

VI VEKATA

3-BD- XX-00-2-1802936 SC F 1 7.628.82 P
151624 7.509.09

YAM NI SHAKYAVWAR
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802937 SC F 1 7.729.13 P
181521 7.427.67

KM YASHASVI YADAV
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802938 BC F 1 7.048.50 P

181522 8.138.09
YASHI GOYAL
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802939 GN F 1 7.628.94 P
130727 7.638.09
YOG TA
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802940 SC F 1 5.747.57 P
181523 7.057.50

YOG TA BAGHEL
3-BD- XX-00-2-1802941 BC F 1 7.747.57 P
151997 8.718.67

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDM20O5
CAC271

EDMVRO1
EDVR05
CAC271

EDVRO1
EDMVR0O5
CAC271

CONSCOLI DATED CHART 08-Jul - 2019
SESSI ON:

6.00 EDMW02 C F 4.50 EDM03 B- C 6. 75 EDMW04 C D 5.
7.00EDW0O6 C B 6.50 EDW12 C F 4.50 EDMR18 B- E 5.
8.00

5.25 EDW02 C E- 4.75 EDMR03 C C 5.25 EDMR04 B- C 6.
6. 25 EDVM06 C A- 6. 75 EDVM14 C C 5.00 EDWR17 C C 6.
6. 00

6. 75 EDM02 B- C 6.50 EDM03 B B 8.00 EDM04 A- C 8.
7.75 EDM06 B B- 7.75 EDWR12 B C 7.25 EDW18 B- C 6.
7.00

7.75 EDW02 B C 7.25 EDW03 B B- 7.75EDMW04 B C 7.
8.50 EDM06 B  A- 8. 25 EDW14 B- B- 7.00 EDW17 B B- 7.
7.00

7.50 EDW02 B- E 5.75 EDM03 B- D 6. 25 EDW04 B- C 6.
7.50 EDM06 B- B 7.25 EDWM14 B- D 6. 25 EDW17 B- C 6.
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